Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bavaria-Insel

Mo
Do
Mo
Do
Do
Mo
Mo
Do
Mo
Do
Mo
Do
Mo
Do

12.01.26
22.01.26
26.01.26
05.02.26
12.03.26
16.03.26
06.04.26
16.04.26
20.04.26
07.05.26
11.05.26
21.05.26
25.05.26
04.06.26

3B
4E
3B
4E
4E
3B
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B
4E

DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe
DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe
Kriesengruppe
DT surprising Hawaiians
DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe
DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe
DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe
DT surprising Hawaiians

Kriesengruppe

Die Gehemmten
Express Fighter
Monte's

180 ist Tabu

Die Wespen
Samos Familie
LobStars 1
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Hummel Darts
Schnapsdrosseln
Die Schmuggler
Kamin Teufel
Monacooo

Sunsetdarter 2010

Stand: 12.01.2026

Kriesengruppe

DT surprising Hawaiians


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=13&change_date=37928
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=14&change_date=39362
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=15&change_date=37940
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=16&change_date=39374
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=20&change_date=39398
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=21&change_date=37985
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=23&change_date=38001
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=24&change_date=39423
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=25&change_date=38015
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=26&change_date=39435
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=27&change_date=38027
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=28&change_date=39447
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=29&change_date=38039
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=30&change_date=39459

