

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Bavaria-Insel

Mo	12.01.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Die Gehemmten	
Do	22.01.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Express Fighter	
Mo	26.01.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Monte's	
Do	05.02.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	180 ist Tabu	Stand: 12.01.2026
Do	12.03.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Die Wespen	
Mo	16.03.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Samos Familie	Kriesengruppe
Mo	06.04.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	LobStars 1	
Do	16.04.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	DT surprising Hawaiians
Mo	20.04.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Hummel Darts	
Do	07.05.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Schnapsdrosseln	
Mo	11.05.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Die Schmuggler	
Do	21.05.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Kamin Teufel	
Mo	25.05.26	3B	DT surprising Hawaiians	-	Monacooo	
Do	04.06.26	4E	Kriesengruppe	-	Sunsetdarter 2010	